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cONG Ty c0 eHAN BoNG ppN puicH NrJoc RANG oONc
RANGDONG LIGHT SOURCE & VACUUM FLASK JOINT STOCK COMPA].ry

pnoNc rntlxcnrEM vrLAS 126

Add: 87-89, Hadinh Str - Thanh Xuan Dist - Hanoi - Vietnam
Tel: (84.24) 38s84310 - 38584165 Fax: (84.24) 38585038

Email: ralaco@rangdong.com.vn Website: rangdong.com.vn

l.

S6No.: 24.12.20 /TN - 16

TCn m6u thrl:

Name of sample

Kh6ch hdng:

Customer

Nhi san xuSt:

Manufacturer

S5 luqng m6u:

Quantity of samples

Ky hiQu:

Model

Mi s5 m6u:

Code of sample

Ngiy nhgn m6u:

Date of reception

Ti0u chu6n 6p dpng:

Standard applies

Ki5t qu6:

Result

Thri nghiQm vi€n/Tester

(H9 t6n vi cht kflname and signature)

Nguy6n Minh Thu

Trang/Page: I l2

Ddn LED chii5u pha CP07 400W 4000K (60 dO)

cONc ry c0 rHAN BoNG peN puics NUoc n4NG DONG

Dia chi: 87-89 Ph6 H4 Dinh, phunng Thanh Xudn Trung, qu{n Thanh Xudn,

TP Ha Noi

Cdng ty CO phan B6ng tldn Phich nudc R4ng E6ng

0l c6i

cP07 400w

24.12.20.16

201 t2l 2024

TCVN 7 7 22-l :2017/ IEC 60598- I :20 I 4

TCVN I 0885-2-l :201 5/ IEC 62722-2-l:2014

Xem trang 02102

Hanoi, Date of 30/ 1212024

KT. Trudng PTN/ Head of Lab.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

sv;'B
name and signature)

Anh

ffifr
,.,r,-7mis

t - lhi6u k6t qua ndy chl c6 gi6 tri d6i vdi m5u tht do kh6ch hdng mang tdi/ This result of testing is only for sample brought in the by customer
2- Kh6ng clugc sao chdp mQt phin k6t qui n6u kh6ng duqc su ddng f cria Cdng tyl Copying of part of this result is prohibited without agreement

by the company.
3- TOn m6u vA ttn kh6ch hdng ttugc ghi theo khai b6o cria kh6ch hdng./ Name of sample and name of customer is written according to the

declaration of the customer

PTN.TT02.BM04 Ban hdnh lin l.l



S5A{o.: 24.12.20 /TN - 16
'lranglPage:2 / 2

rtr euA THITNGHIEM

Test Results

TTI
No

T6n chi tiOu

Specifications

Dcrn vi
Unit

Phuong ph6p thiir
'lest method

YGu c6u

Requirement

K6t quri

Result

I

2

2.1

2.2

3

3.1

3.2

4

4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4

4.5

4.6

4.7

5

6

PhAn lopi ttdn

. C6p bio vQ chiSng cliQn gi$t

Khi nnng chSng bsi vi Am

Thtl nghipm c6p bio vQ bang vd ngodi (Me IP)

Thrl nghiQm chiu 6m trong thdi gian 48 h d

nhiet ito 25 "C, dO Am tuong d6i % %
Khi ndng c6ch tliQn vn <10 bdn <liQn

EiQn trd c6ch cliQn

o Gita c6c phAn mang <liQn vi phAn kim lo4i

^^. Iu9 oen ol9n

o Gifta c6c phAn mang tliQn vi phAn kim loai

I 440 V/ I min
Th6ng s5 dign, quang, pnO A aign 6p ngu6n

220Y - 50Hz

Cdng su6t ti6u thp

Ddng <liQn ti6u thlr

HQ sd cdng su6t

Quang th6ng

HiQu su6t ph6t s6ng

Nhiet d0 miu tuong quan (CCT)

H0 s5 tri mdu (CRI)

Thrl nghiQm chiu xung sdt 6 kV

Thri nghipm chlu va cl{p co hqc IK08

MO

w
A

lm

hnv

TCVN 10885-2-l

rBc 62722-2-r
TC\rN 7722-1

rEC 60598-1

IP66

Kh6ng hu h6ng

> 2,0

Kh6ng bi ph6ng iliQn

ho{c ilSnh thirng

s 400 + l0%

> 0,90 - 0,05

>54000-10%

> 135-20%

>70

Kh6ng hu h6ng

Kh6ng hu h6ng

CAp I

Dat

Dat

l0

Dat

402,8

1,864

0,984

57 226

142,0

3 972

42,9

Dat

Dat
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